VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 256
New College Institute

Item 256 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Administrative and Support Services (19900)

Operation of Higher Education Centers (19931)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$4,292,196

$4,292,196

$2,747,051

$1,545,145

$4,292,196

$4,292,196

$2,747,051

$1,545,145
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